
Spa-Francorchamps 22-23-24-25 / 09 / 2005

Pos No Cl Driver Nat Veh Time Laps Time Laps Best Gap Km/H
1 1 1 WALKER P GB LOTUS 15 2:53.275 8 2:53.275 144.935
2 16 1 PEARSON G GB LISTER Jaguar 2:54.673 8 2:54.673 0:01.398 143.775
3 29 2 HORSMAN P GB LOTUS 17 2:57.206 8 2:57.206 0:03.931 141.72
4 80 1 WOOD T GB LISTER Jaguar 2:57.854 9 2:57.854 0:04.579 141.203
5 2 1 BRONSON J GB LISTER Corvette 2:58.305 6 2:58.305 0:05.030 140.846
6 55 2 WHYTE R GB LOTUS 11 2:58.686 8 2:58.686 0:05.411 140.546
7 77 1 VAN DER KROFT A NL COOPER Monaco 2:59.666 9 2:59.666 0:06.391 139.779
8 88 1 LAIDLAW I GB MASERATI 250S 3:02.501 8 3:02.501 0:09.226 137.608
9 7 1 CANNELL B GB WILLMENT Climax 3:02.974 8 3:02.974 0:09.699 137.252

10 71 1 GILLIES M GB MASERATI 300S 3:03.840 8 3:03.840 0:10.565 136.606
11 8 2 DAVIES N GB LOTUS 11 3:04.057 9 3:04.057 0:10.782 136.445
12 36 2 WOOD R GB WIDI Mkll 3:05.542 8 3:05.542 0:12.267 135.353
13 18 2 CLARK J GB LOLA MK1 3:05.752 3 3:05.752 0:12.477 135.2
14 6 3 EASTICK B GB JAGUAR D Type 3:08.846 9 3:08.846 0:15.571 132.985
15 91 1 LLEWELLYN S GB LOTUS 15 3:10.492 7 3:10.492 0:17.217 131.835
16 12 2 PATERSON J GB LOTUS 11 3:13.487 8 3:13.487 0:20.212 129.795
17 9 4 WOODLEY J GB LOTUS 17 3:17.358 7 3:17.358 0:24.083 127.249
18 23 3 WOOD B GB RGS ATALANTA 3:17.923 7 3:17.923 0:24.648 126.886
19 30 2 MILLS R GB LOTUS 11 3:18.528 8 3:18.528 0:25.253 126.499
20 45 1 BRYANT O GB LOTUS 15 4:53.165 2 4:53.165 1:59.890 85.664

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6.976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:10, 23/09/2005/E4

Qualifying Practice - Rectificatif

Spa Six Hours

Clerk of the course: DELETTRE P.  Timekeeper:CLOCHERIEUX C.



Spa-Francorchamps 22-23-24-25 / 09 / 2005

Pos No Cl Driver Nat Veh Time Laps Time Laps Best Gap Km/H

1 1 1 WALKER P GB LOTUS 15 2:53.275 8 2:53.275 144.935
2 16 1 PEARSON G GB LISTER Jaguar 2:54.673 8 2:54.673 0:01.398 143.775
3 80 1 WOOD T GB LISTER Jaguar 2:57.854 9 2:57.854 0:04.579 141.203
4 2 1 BRONSON J GB LISTER Corvette 2:58.305 6 2:58.305 0:05.030 140.846
5 77 1 VAN DER KROFT A NL COOPER Monaco 2:59.666 9 2:59.666 0:06.391 139.779
6 88 1 LAIDLAW I GB MASERATI 250S 3:02.501 8 3:02.501 0:09.226 137.608
7 7 1 CANNELL B GB WILLMENT Climax 3:02.974 8 3:02.974 0:09.699 137.252
8 71 1 GILLIES M GB MASERATI 300S 3:03.840 8 3:03.840 0:10.565 136.606
9 91 1 LLEWELLYN S GB LOTUS 15 3:10.492 7 3:10.492 0:17.217 131.835

10 45 1 BRYANT O GB LOTUS 15 4:53.165 2 4:53.165 1:59.890 85.664

1 29 2 HORSMAN P GB LOTUS 17 2:57.206 8 2:57.206 141.72
2 55 2 WHYTE R GB LOTUS 11 2:58.686 8 2:58.686 0:01.480 140.546
3 8 2 DAVIES N GB LOTUS 11 3:04.057 9 3:04.057 0:06.851 136.445
4 36 2 WOOD R GB WIDI Mkll 3:05.542 8 3:05.542 0:08.336 135.353
5 18 2 CLARK J GB LOLA MK1 3:05.752 3 3:05.752 0:08.546 135.2
6 12 2 PATERSON J GB LOTUS 11 3:13.487 8 3:13.487 0:16.281 129.795
7 30 2 MILLS R GB LOTUS 11 3:18.528 8 3:18.528 0:21.322 126.499

1 6 3 EASTICK B GB JAGUAR D Type 3:08.846 9 3:08.846 132.985
2 23 3 WOOD B GB RGS ATALANTA 3:17.923 7 3:17.923 0:09.077 126.886

1 9 4 WOODLEY J GB LOTUS 17 3:17.358 7 3:17.358 127.249

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6.976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:11, 23/09/2005/E4

Classe  3           

Classe  4           

Qualifying Practice - Rectificatif

Spa Six Hours

Classe  1           

Classe  2           

Clerk of the course: DELETTRE P.  Timekeeper:CLOCHERIEUX C.



Spa-Francorchamps 22-23-24-25 / 09 / 2005

1 18:03:23.031 3:23.031  2 18:06:19.886 2:56.855  3 18:09:13.333 2:53.447  4 18:12:06.744 2:53.411  
5 18:15:00.019 2:53.275  6 18:17:54.029 2:54.010  7 16:30:54.244 8 16:33:48.508 2:54.264  

1 18:03:34.485 3:34.485  2 18:06:39.581 3:05.096  3 18:09:39.713 3:00.132  4 18:12:38.018 2:58.305  
5 18:15:53.505 3:15.487  6 16:25:03.072

1 18:03:48.210 3:48.210  2 18:07:01.282 3:13.072  3 18:10:12.955 3:11.673  4 18:13:23.678 3:10.723  
5 18:16:32.988 3:09.310  6 18:19:42.312 3:09.324  7 16:27:07.368 8 16:30:16.785 3:09.417  
9 16:33:25.631 3:08.846  

1 18:03:46.782 3:46.782  2 18:06:56.311 3:09.529  3 18:10:02.263 3:05.952  4 18:13:07.702 3:05.439  
5 18:16:13.064 3:05.362  6 18:19:18.943 3:05.879  7 16:26:31.539 8 16:29:34.365 3:02.826  

1 18:03:54.495 3:54.495  2 18:07:08.717 3:14.222  3 18:10:19.875 3:11.158  4 18:13:28.794 3:08.919  
5 18:16:36.199 3:07.405  6 18:19:42.607 3:06.408  7 16:27:02.164 8 16:30:09.763 3:07.599  
9 16:33:13.820 3:04.057  

1 18:04:15.615 4:15.615  2 18:07:40.301 3:24.686  3 18:10:57.659 3:17.358  4 18:14:31.154 3:33.495  
5 18:17:51.627 3:20.473  6 16:25:30.673 7 16:29:02.633 3:31.960  

1 18:04:00.777 4:00.777  2 18:07:26.306 3:25.529  3 18:10:45.808 3:19.502  4 18:14:02.270 3:16.462  
5 18:17:21.809 3:19.539  6 16:25:07.316 7 16:28:21.534 3:14.218  8 16:31:35.021 3:13.487  

1 18:03:45.646 3:45.646  2 18:06:46.461 3:00.815  3 18:09:43.718 2:57.257  4 18:12:38.391 2:54.673  
5 18:15:33.870 2:55.479  6 18:18:29.150 2:55.280  7 16:25:22.770 8 16:28:37.621 3:14.851  

1 18:03:25.462 3:25.462  2 18:06:32.303 3:06.841  3 18:09:38.055 3:05.752  

1 18:03:52.764 3:52.764  2 18:07:18.823 3:26.059  3 18:10:38.369 3:19.546  4 18:14:00.739 3:22.370  
5 18:17:20.883 3:20.144  6 16:28:25.308 7 16:31:46.392 3:21.084  

1 18:03:53.673 3:53.673  2 18:07:12.766 3:19.093  3 18:10:20.015 3:07.249  4 18:13:39.553 3:19.538  
5 18:16:38.589 2:59.036  6 18:19:37.404 2:58.815  7 16:26:39.364 8 16:29:36.570 2:57.206  

1 18:03:47.934 3:47.934  2 18:07:14.854 3:26.920  3 18:10:38.030 3:23.176  4 18:13:59.765 3:21.735  
5 18:17:20.183 3:20.418  6 16:25:10.056 7 16:28:29.693 3:19.637  8 16:31:48.221 3:18.528  

1 18:03:25.500 3:25.500  2 18:06:33.434 3:07.934  3 18:09:38.976 3:05.542  4 18:12:46.643 3:07.667  
5 18:15:54.423 3:07.780  6 18:19:04.254 3:09.831  7 16:26:21.246 8 16:29:31.795 3:10.549  

1 18:03:18.342 3:18.342  2 18:08:11.507 4:53.165 G

1 18:03:20.912 3:20.912  2 18:06:22.484 3:01.572  3 18:09:21.558 2:59.074  4 18:12:20.244 2:58.686  
5 18:15:19.208 2:58.964  6 18:18:33.258 3:14.050  7 16:25:49.477 8 16:29:16.588 3:27.111 G

1 18:03:35.864 3:35.864  2 18:06:43.170 3:07.306  3 18:10:01.765 3:18.595  4 18:13:09.470 3:07.705  
5 18:16:13.310 3:03.840  6 18:19:18.144 3:04.834  7 16:26:33.645 8 16:29:37.795 3:04.150  

1 18:03:46.770 3:46.770  2 18:06:51.220 3:04.450  3 18:09:54.998 3:03.778  4 18:12:56.965 3:01.967  
5 18:15:59.380 3:02.415  6 18:18:59.506 3:00.126  7 16:26:06.456 8 16:29:08.854 3:02.398  
9 16:32:12.559 3:03.705  

1 18:03:41.473 3:41.473  2 18:06:53.148 3:11.675  3 18:09:55.849 3:02.701  4 18:12:56.105 3:00.256  
5 18:15:58.154 3:02.049  6 18:18:58.074 2:59.920  7 16:26:00.060 8 16:28:59.037 2:58.977  
9 16:31:58.506 2:59.469  

1 18:03:33.113 3:33.113  2 18:06:42.521 3:09.408  3 18:09:49.538 3:07.017  4 18:12:54.982 3:05.444  
5 18:16:02.248 3:07.266  6 18:19:08.046 3:05.798  7 16:26:20.346 8 16:29:49.768 3:29.422 G

1 18:03:43.984 3:43.984  2 18:07:10.171 3:26.187  3 18:10:33.099 3:22.928  4 18:13:45.864 3:12.765  
5 18:16:56.356 3:10.492  6 16:27:35.692 7 16:30:46.853 3:11.161  

Temps par voiture
Qualifying Practice

Spa Six Hours

91 LLEWELLYN S LOTUS 15            1

88 LAIDLAW I MASERATI 250S       1

80 WOOD T LISTER Jaguar       1

77 VAN DER KROFT A COOPER Monaco       1

71 GILLIES M MASERATI 300S       1

55 WHYTE R LOTUS 11            2

45 BRYANT O LOTUS 15            1

36 WOOD R WIDI Mkll           2

30 MILLS R LOTUS 11            2

29 HORSMAN P LOTUS 17            2

23 WOOD B RGS ATALANTA        3

18 CLARK J LOLA MK1            2

16 PEARSON G LISTER Jaguar       1

12 PATERSON J LOTUS 11            2

9 WOODLEY J LOTUS 17            4

8 DAVIES N LOTUS 11            2

7 CANNELL B WILLMENT Climax     1

6 EASTICK B JAGUAR D Type       3

2 BRONSON J LISTER Corvette     1

1 WALKER P LOTUS 15            1

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be 1 / 1 Printed : 22/09/2005, 18:46



Spa-Francorchamps 22-23-24-25 / 09 / 2005

START : 12:55 Length : 30'

Row 10

Row 9

Row 8

Row 7

Row 6

Row 5

Row 4

Row 3

Row 2

Row 1

POLE

Clerk of the course: DELETTRE P.  Timekeeper : CLOCHERIEUX C.

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:13, 23/09/2005

1 - WALKER P 16 - PEARSON G

29 - HORSMAN P 80 - WOOD T

2 - BRONSON J 55 - WHYTE R

77 - VAN DER KROFT A 88 - LAIDLAW I

7 - CANNELL B 71 - GILLIES M

8 - DAVIES N 36 - WOOD R

18 - CLARK J 6 - EASTICK B

91 - LLEWELLYN S 12 - PATERSON J

38 - MCINTYRE J

Starting Grid - Rectificatif 2

Spa Six Hours

9 - WOODLEY J 23 - WOOD B

30 - MILLS R



Spa-Francorchamps 22-23-24-25 / 09 / 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 1 1 WALKER P GB LOTUS 15 0:32:10.844 11 143.072 2:53.811 144.488
2 80 1 WOOD T GB LISTER Jaguar 0:32:53.193 11 0:42.349 140.001 2:57.121 141.788
3 2 1 BRONSON J GB LISTER Corvette 0:32:53.379 11 0:42.535 139.988 2:57.383 141.578
4 29 2 HORSMAN P GB LOTUS 17 0:32:58.950 11 0:48.106 139.594 2:58.126 140.988
5 77 1 VAN DER KROFT A NL COOPER Monaco 0:33:21.364 11 1:10.520 138.031 2:59.550 139.870
6 55 2 WHYTE R GB LOTUS 11 0:33:29.060 11 1:18.216 137.502 3:00.111 139.434
7 71 1 GILLIES M GB MASERATI 300S 0:34:01.279 11 1:50.435 135.332 3:03.731 136.687
8 88 1 LAIDLAW I GB MASERATI 250S 0:34:17.780 11 2:06.936 134.246 3:04.179 136.354
9 36 2 WOOD R GB WIDI Mkll 0:34:23.576 11 2:12.732 133.869 3:05.823 135.148

10 6 3 EASTICK B GB JAGUAR D Type 0:34:40.441 11 2:29.597 132.784 3:07.171 134.175
11 18 2 CLARK J GB LOLA MK1 0:34:47.160 11 2:36.316 132.357 3:03.654 136.744
12 8 2 DAVIES N GB LOTUS 11 0:35:05.906 11 2:55.062 131.179 3:06.848 134.407
13 38 4 MCINTYRE J GB REJO MkIV 0:35:07.736 11 2:56.892 131.065 3:08.455 133.260
14 12 2 PATERSON J GB LOTUS 11 0:32:15.562 10 1 L 129.748 3:10.898 131.555
15 23 3 WOOD B GB RGS ATALANTA 0:32:51.347 10 0:35.785 127.393 3:15.591 128.399
16 9 4 WOODLEY J GB LOTUS 17 0:33:02.510 10 0:46.948 126.676 3:14.756 128.949
17 30 2 MILLS R GB LOTUS 11 0:33:49.856 10 1:34.294 123.721 3:19.051 126.167

18 91 1 LLEWELLYN S GB LOTUS 15 0:18:56.506 6 5 L 132.583 3:05.438 135.429
19 16 1 PEARSON G GB LISTER Jaguar 0:14:29.996 5 6 L 144.332 2:53.788 144.507
20 7 1 CANNELL B GB WILLMENT Climax 0:09:18.593 3 8 L 134.876 3:04.544 136.085

16 1 PEARSON G GB LISTER Jaguar 2 2:53.788 144.507

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6.976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 13:34, 23/09/2005/C1

Spa Six Hours

-- Not Classified -- less than  7 laps ( 70%)

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

Race

Clerk of the course: DELETTRE P.  Timekeeper:CLOCHERIEUX C.



Spa-Francorchamps 22-23-24-25 / 09 / 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 1 1 WALKER P GB LOTUS 15 0:32:10.844 11 143.072 2:53.811 144.488
2 80 1 WOOD T GB LISTER Jaguar 0:32:53.193 11 0:42.349 140.001 2:57.121 141.788
3 2 1 BRONSON J GB LISTER Corvette 0:32:53.379 11 0:42.535 139.988 2:57.383 141.578
4 77 1 VAN DER KROFT A NL COOPER Monaco 0:33:21.364 11 1:10.520 138.031 2:59.550 139.870
5 71 1 GILLIES M GB MASERATI 300S 0:34:01.279 11 1:50.435 135.332 3:03.731 136.687
6 88 1 LAIDLAW I GB MASERATI 250S 0:34:17.780 11 2:06.936 134.246 3:04.179 136.354

7 91 1 LLEWELLYN S GB LOTUS 15 0:18:56.506 6 5 T 132.583 3:05.438 135.429
8 16 1 PEARSON G GB LISTER Jaguar 0:14:29.996 5 6 T 144.332 2:53.788 144.507
9 7 1 CANNELL B GB WILLMENT Climax 0:09:18.593 3 8 T 134.876 3:04.544 136.085

16 1 PEARSON G GB LISTER Jaguar 2 2:53.788 144.507

1 29 2 HORSMAN P GB LOTUS 17 0:32:58.950 11 139.594 2:58.126 140.988
2 55 2 WHYTE R GB LOTUS 11 0:33:29.060 11 0:30.110 137.502 3:00.111 139.434
3 36 2 WOOD R GB WIDI Mkll 0:34:23.576 11 1:24.626 133.869 3:05.823 135.148
4 18 2 CLARK J GB LOLA MK1 0:34:47.160 11 1:48.210 132.357 3:03.654 136.744
5 8 2 DAVIES N GB LOTUS 11 0:35:05.906 11 2:06.956 131.179 3:06.848 134.407
6 12 2 PATERSON J GB LOTUS 11 0:32:15.562 10 1 T 129.748 3:10.898 131.555
7 30 2 MILLS R GB LOTUS 11 0:33:49.856 10 1:34.294 123.721 3:19.051 126.167

29 2 HORSMAN P GB LOTUS 17 4 2:58.126 140.988

1 6 3 EASTICK B GB JAGUAR D Type 0:34:40.441 11 132.784 3:07.171 134.175
2 23 3 WOOD B GB RGS ATALANTA 0:32:51.347 10 1 T 127.393 3:15.591 128.399

6 3 EASTICK B GB JAGUAR D Type 5 3:07.171 134.175

1 38 4 MCINTYRE J GB REJO MkIV 0:35:07.736 11 131.065 3:08.455 133.260
2 9 4 WOODLEY J GB LOTUS 17 0:33:02.510 10 1 T 126.676 3:14.756 128.949

38 4 MCINTYRE J GB REJO MkIV 2 3:08.455 133.260

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6.976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 13:34, 23/09/2005/C1

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

Race

Spa Six Hours

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  3           

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  4           

Classe  1           

-- Not Classified -- Less than  7 laps ( 70%)

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  2           

Clerk of the course: DELETTRE P.  Timekeeper:CLOCHERIEUX C.



Spa-Francorchamps 22-23-24-25 / 09 / 2005

Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime
1 16 2:54.235 1 16 2:53.788 1 16 2:53.885 1 16 2:54.080
2 1 0:00.849 2:55.084 2 1 0:00.917 2:53.856 2 1 0:00.961 2:53.929 2 1 0:00.834 2:53.953
3 80 0:03.669 2:57.904 3 80 0:08.137 2:58.256 3 80 0:11.625 2:57.373 3 80 0:15.033 2:57.488
4 29 0:06.908 3:01.143 4 2 0:12.685 2:57.518 4 2 0:16.183 2:57.383 4 2 0:19.773 2:57.670
5 2 0:08.955 3:03.190 5 29 0:14.383 3:01.263 5 29 0:19.959 2:59.461 5 29 0:24.005 2:58.126
6 55 0:10.751 3:04.986 6 77 0:17.377 3:00.044 6 77 0:23.042 2:59.550 6 77 0:28.837 2:59.875
7 77 0:11.121 3:05.356 7 55 0:18.537 3:01.574 7 55 0:25.773 3:01.121 7 55 0:31.804 3:00.111
8 88 0:13.253 3:07.488 8 88 0:24.262 3:04.797 8 18 0:35.633 3:03.843 8 88 0:46.702 3:04.839
9 71 0:13.449 3:07.684 9 7 0:24.800 3:04.544 9 88 0:35.943 3:05.566 9 18 0:47.050 3:05.497
10 7 0:14.044 3:08.279 10 71 0:25.064 3:05.403 10 7 0:36.685 3:05.770 10 71 0:47.913 3:04.996
11 8 0:14.454 3:08.689 11 18 0:25.675 3:04.076 11 71 0:36.997 3:05.818 11 8 0:54.909 3:07.600
12 18 0:15.387 3:09.622 12 8 0:27.514 3:06.848 12 8 0:41.389 3:07.760 12 36 0:57.643 3:05.823
13 36 0:17.839 3:12.074 13 36 0:31.966 3:07.915 13 36 0:45.900 3:07.819 13 6 1:02.542 3:07.912
14 6 0:18.617 3:12.852 14 6 0:33.199 3:08.370 14 6 0:48.710 3:09.396 14 91 1:08.932 3:05.838
15 12 0:24.519 3:18.754 15 38 0:42.256 3:08.455 15 91 0:57.174 3:07.014 15 38 1:14.093 3:09.641
16 23 0:25.410 3:19.645 16 12 0:43.395 3:12.664 16 38 0:58.532 3:10.161 16 12 1:17.310 3:10.982
17 91 0:26.147 3:20.382 17 91 0:44.045 3:11.686 17 12 1:00.408 3:10.898 17 23 1:39.290 3:17.061
18 38 0:27.589 3:21.824 18 23 0:50.952 3:19.330 18 23 1:16.309 3:19.242 18 9 1:42.834 3:15.417
19 9 0:33.651 3:27.886 19 9 0:58.254 3:18.391 19 9 1:21.497 3:17.128 19 30 1:59.072 3:22.798
20 30 0:34.416 3:28.651 20 30 1:02.071 3:21.443 20 30 1:30.354 3:22.168

Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime
1 16 2:54.008 1 1 2:54.854 1 1 2:55.764 1 1 2:56.350
2 1 0:00.637 2:53.811 2 80 0:22.586 2:59.931 2 80 0:25.450 2:58.628 2 80 0:26.528 2:57.428
3 80 0:18.146 2:57.121 3 2 0:27.109 2:58.210 3 2 0:29.738 2:58.393 3 2 0:32.827 2:59.439
4 2 0:24.390 2:58.625 4 29 0:32.302 2:59.059 4 29 0:36.111 2:59.573 4 29 0:39.392 2:59.631
5 29 0:28.734 2:58.737 5 77 0:40.176 3:00.963 5 77 0:45.746 3:01.334 5 77 0:51.597 3:02.201
6 77 0:34.704 2:59.875 6 55 0:44.914 3:01.684 6 55 0:51.826 3:02.676 6 55 0:58.098 3:02.622
7 55 0:38.721 3:00.925 7 18 1:05.781 3:03.654 7 18 1:14.436 3:04.419 7 18 1:22.185 3:04.099
8 18 0:57.618 3:04.576 8 88 1:07.545 3:04.179 8 71 1:15.675 3:03.731 8 88 1:24.004 3:04.254
9 88 0:58.857 3:06.163 9 71 1:07.708 3:04.041 9 88 1:16.100 3:04.319 9 71 1:24.666 3:05.341
10 71 0:59.158 3:05.253 10 36 1:23.181 3:07.920 10 36 1:33.400 3:05.983 10 36 1:44.348 3:07.298
11 8 1:08.787 3:07.886 11 6 1:29.282 3:09.068 11 6 1:41.476 3:07.958 11 6 1:54.215 3:09.089
12 36 1:10.752 3:07.117 12 91 1:31.019 3:06.148 12 38 1:58.495 3:10.058 12 38 2:14.644 3:12.499
13 6 1:15.705 3:07.171 13 38 1:44.201 3:10.472 13 8 2:02.166 3:09.888 13 8 2:15.426 3:09.610
14 91 1:20.362 3:05.438 14 8 1:48.042 3:34.746 14 12 2:16.377 3:16.008 14 12 2:33.521 3:13.494
15 38 1:29.220 3:09.135 15 12 1:56.133 3:15.225 15 23 2:42.584 3:16.923 15 23 3:01.825 3:15.591
16 12 1:36.399 3:13.097 16 23 2:21.425 3:15.757 16 9 2:44.498 3:15.121 16 9 3:02.904 3:14.756
17 23 2:01.159 3:15.877 17 9 2:25.141 3:15.962 17 30 3:21.953 3:23.012 17 30 3:49.137 3:23.534
18 9 2:04.670 3:15.844 18 30 2:54.705 3:22.206
19 30 2:27.990 3:22.926

Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime
1 1 2:58.379 1 1 2:57.761 1 1 2:57.103
2 80 0:29.977 3:01.828 2 80 0:34.035 3:01.819 2 80 0:42.349 3:05.417
3 2 0:35.068 3:00.620 3 2 0:36.934 2:59.627 3 2 0:42.535 3:02.704
4 29 0:40.962 2:59.949 4 29 0:44.636 3:01.435 4 29 0:48.106 3:00.573
5 77 0:55.757 3:02.539 5 77 1:03.605 3:05.609 5 77 1:10.520 3:04.018
6 55 1:03.872 3:04.153 6 55 1:09.534 3:03.423 6 55 1:18.216 3:05.785
7 71 1:30.251 3:03.964 7 71 1:38.752 3:06.262 7 71 1:50.435 3:08.786
8 18 1:30.622 3:06.816 8 88 1:39.280 3:06.379 8 88 2:06.936 3:24.759
9 88 1:30.662 3:05.037 9 36 2:01.733 3:06.698 9 36 2:12.732 3:08.102
10 36 1:52.796 3:06.827 10 6 2:17.157 3:09.559 10 6 2:29.597 3:09.543
11 6 2:05.359 3:09.523 11 18 2:23.088 3:50.227 11 18 2:36.316 3:10.331
12 8 2:30.547 3:13.500 12 8 2:42.115 3:09.329 12 8 2:55.062 3:10.050
13 38 2:32.155 3:15.890 13 38 2:43.488 3:09.094 13 38 2:56.892 3:10.507
14 12 2:47.862 3:12.720 14 12 3:01.821 3:11.720
15 23 3:19.447 3:16.001 15 23 3:37.606 3:15.920
16 9 3:30.523 3:25.998 16 9 3:48.769 3:16.007

17 30 4:14.825 3:24.067 17 30 4:36.115 3:19.051

Race

Spa Six Hours

Lap  9 Lap  10 Lap  11

Lap By Lap

Lap  5 Lap  6 Lap  7 Lap  8

Lap  1 Lap  2 Lap  3 Lap  4
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